Position

Instr (Special Assignment)

Instructor, Adjunct

Senior Office Assistant

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Child Development
Center Aide

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

Total Wages

$79,729

$65,405

$57,493

$57,064

$52,511

$45,958

$41,010

$34,527

$34,510

$31,561

$28,607

$23,285

$22,386

$19,234

$9,844

$9,362

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$13,312
$2,616

$12,358

$2,276

$0

$1,838

$6,838

$1,381

$1,380

$1,262

$1,144

$931

$895

$769

$0

$375



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

LAPC Encore

$6,138

$5,144

$5,079

$5,079

$5,004

$4,769

$4,681

$4,030

$3,787

$2,572

$2,493

$2,071

$1,610

$245

$0

$203

$203

$0

$0

$187

$0

$152

$103

$0

$0

$275



