Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instr (Special Assignment)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$79,729	\$13,312
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$65,405	\$2,616
Senior Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$57,493	\$12,358
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$57,064	\$2,276
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$52,511	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$45,958	\$1,838
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$41,010	\$6,838
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$34,527	\$1,381
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$34,510	\$1,380
Instructor, Adjunct	Child Development Center Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$31,561	\$1,262
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$28,607	\$1,144
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$23,285	\$931
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$22,386	\$895
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$19,234	\$769
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$9,844	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$9,362	\$375

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$6,138	\$245
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$5,144	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$5,079	\$203
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$5,079	\$203
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$5,004	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$4,769	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$4,681	\$187
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$4,030	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$3,787	\$152
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$2,572	\$103
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$2,493	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$2,071	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Encore	\$1,610	\$275